Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
HAZET TOOL TROLLEY 179NX-7/137
W785XD518XH1020MM 450 KG 7
DRAWERS 137-PART SHEET STEEL
SKU: 4000896224463
1,00 ST Tool trolley 179NX-7/137
W785xD518xH1020mm 450 kg 7 drawers
137-part sheet steel
Categories: Operating Equipment, Tool
trolleys and accessories
Product Features: Contents: 137-part
No. of drawers: 7
Load-bearing capacity per drawer: 25 kg
External depth: 518 mm
External height: 1020 mm
External width: 785 mm
Static load-bearing capacity: 450 kg
Brand: HAZET
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Tool trolley 179NX-7/137
W785xD518xH1020mm 450 kg 7 drawers
137-part sheet steel |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Complete with 137-part tool assortment
- Work surface: Significantly enlarged storage and work surface in stainless steel
- Completely sealed work surface protects the interior of the trolley in the event of leaking liquids
- Interfaces for accessories such as laptop holders integrated into the work surface
- With stainless steel work surface
- Special protection with high-quality plastic end caps
- Body / push handle: Extremely robust design thanks to the double-walled construction
- Complete welded construction of the whole body for rigorous daily workshop use
- Colour of body: HAZET blue
- Optimised, yielding edge protector at all four corners with real impact protection thanks to the internal
damping concept
- Ergonomically optimised handle for improved manoeuvrability
- Brushed stainless steel push handle
Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
- Locking concept: Ergonomically arranged lateral lock position improves operability and protects key and
lock from damage
- Highly secure locking system with central sealing technique for optimum protection of your property
- Central locking, lockable by cylinder lock with 2 folding keys
- Opposite end pull-out stop to minimise the risk of tilting
- Drawer concept: Self-closing and mutual locking of the drawers prevents unintentional opening
- 100 % extensible with ball bearing-mounted telescopic rails
- Drawer designed for optimal use of the interior
- Drawer fronts designed for optimised handling
- Dirt-resistant drawer coating for easy cleaning
- 25 kg ultimate load per drawer
- Drawer size for filing system 3/3+
- High-performance running gear: Large heavy-duty wheels (Ø 125 mm) with precision ball bearing and
double-row ball collar in the swivel bearing, easy to move even with a high dynamic load
- 2 swivel castors with double stop: Braked castor prevents rolling away, braked swivel bearing prevents
rotation of the swivel castors
- Safety ring prevents the penetration of dirt and threads
- Grey, non-marking elastic castors enable a quiet and smooth movement Dimensions of mobile
workshop (incl. handle and wheels) (W x D x H) 785 x 518 x 1020 mm Dimensions of flat drawer (W x D x
H) 522 x 398 x 81 mm Dimensions of high drawer (W x D x H) 522 x 398 x 166 mm
- 77-part tool set 6.3 mm (1/4) + 12.5 mm (1/2) in soft foam insert, 3/3+ module 6.3 mm (1/4) 1 socket bit
each for hexagon head screws AF 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 14 1 hexagon socket bit, long
type, each for AF 4 / 5 / 5.5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 1 screwdriver socket bit each for hexagon
socket screws 3 /4 / 5 / 6 / 8 Slotted head screws 0.6 x 3.5 / 1.0 x 5.5 / 1.2 x 8.0 Cross-head screws (PH) 1 /
2 Pozidriv screws (PZ) 1 / 2 1 T-handle, L: 115 mm 1 extension each for L: 55 / 147 mm 1 universal joint , L:
36.5 mm 1 HiPer fine-toothed reversible ratchet, L: 115 mm 1 drive handle, L: 134 mm 1 adapter to 10
mm (3/8) internal square 12.5 mm (1/2) 1 socket bit each for hexagon head screws AF 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 /
14 / 15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 / 20 / 21 / 22 / 24 / 27 / 30 / 32 1 screwdriver socket bit each for hexagon socket
screws AF 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 10 / 12 / 14 / 17 1 power socket bit each for hexagon head screws with plastic
insert and outer rotatable plastic sleeve AF 17 / 19 1 T-handle, L: 298 mm 1 universal joint , L: 70 mm 1
extension each for L: 123 / 248 mm 1 HiPer fine-toothed reversible ratchet, L: 275 mm 1 adapter to 20
mm (3/4) internal square 1 reducer to 10 mm (3/8) internal square 1 swivel extension, L: 46 mm 31-part
screwdriver set in soft foam insert, 3/3+ module 1 screwdriver HEXAnamic® for slotted head screws each
for sizes 0.6 x 3.5 / 0.8 x 4.0 / 1.0 x 5.5 / 1.0 x 5.5 (short type) / 1.2 x 6.5 / 1.2 x 8.0 / 1.6 x 10.00 / 2.0 x
12.00 mm Cross-head screws (PH) 1 / 2 / 2 (short type) / 3 Internal TORX® screws T 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 15 /
20 / 25 / 27 / 30 1 Allen key with ball end (long side) each for hexag
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.